MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 39
29-12-2023 - 9:03

Meisjes, 100m rugslag

Junioren 4 en Jeugd 1

Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1 van 8, 9:03
2 Lieke Wienholts
3 Zina van Otten
4 Lynn Koenders

5 Jaidy Hamers
6 Sanne Hermans

Serie 2 van 8, 9:06

1 Sonja Raijer
Sophie Meerten
Merle Hofstad
Izzie Hesselink
Maybel Hansen
Britt Hermans
Lilou Carfantan
Lore Odeur

O~NO O AWN

Serie 3 van 8, 9:08
1 Kato Vanierschot
Miet Liesens

Britt van der Ham
Lize De Grave

Renske Coppens
Liv Crins

O ~NO O hWN

Eva Steggerda

Serie 4 van 8, 9:10

1 Evi Grauwmans

Filippa Jacobs
Kyana de Vries

Maud Verstraeten
Quincy van Loon
Lucie Schreurs
Lieze Bersch

O~NO O WN

Serie 5van 8, 9:12

1 Tamira Anna Rasban

Carice Forschelen
Dante van Meene
Arlyn Schouten
Bo Bontrup

Veerle Claessens
Jule Mullens

0 ~NO O~ WN

Serie 6 van 8, 9:14

1 Megan Snoek
Pascalle Smal
Noor Evens
Amber Kunst
Noa Roberts
Flo Streep

Eva Leuverman
Pauline De Smul

O ~NO O WN

Danné van Munster

Tamar van leperen

Isa van der Sanden

vereniging

Tempo Valkenswaard
Z.V. Tiamat
Zwemsport Parkstad
Zwemsport Parkstad
Mosa~Regio

Zv de Ham

Zwemclub Eijsden

SBC2000

ZEPS

ZDKB

Mosa~Regio

MZ&PC Maastricht

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
ZDKB

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging
Swimming Team Aalter

Vivalo

RZL

Hellas-Glana

SBC2000

SBC2000

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
ZWK Merlet

Team Noord-Holland (SG)

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw
RZL

SBC2000

DAW

MNC Dordrecht
DAW

Z&PV Nuenen
PSV

De Krabben
ZEPS

ZDKB

DAW

DAW

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
DAW

Hellas-Glana

DAW

DAW

Swimming Team Aalter

inschrijftijd

NT
2:09.92
1:38.73
1:42.21

1:33.22
1:32.41
1:30.07
1:28.72
1:30.05
1:31.18
1:33.14
1:36.41

1:28.12
1:26.62
1:25.61
1:23.91
1:24.01
1:26.39
1:27.11
1:28.45

1:22.06
1:21.42
1:19.87
1:19.26
1:19.47
1:20.74
1:21.77
1:22.13

1:18.65
1:18.48
1:18.14
1:17.66
1:17.78
1:18.38
1:18.57
1:19.14

1:16.12
1:14.47
1:11.78
1:08.79
1:09.63
1:13.63
1:15.08
1:17.54

200904406
200900098
200903692
200903690
200804216

200804372
200801738
200903328
200900820
ZDKB/21117/09
200800602
200902866
GZVN/21283/09

GZVN/21282/09
ZDKB/21118/09
200801320
STA/21048/09
200900440
200900570
200901262
200901506

200902326
GZVN/21278/09
200901260
200801816
200900142
200903060
200801464
200800536

200801810
200804338
200900678
200900830
200902150
200903452
200800100
ZDKB/21076/08

200900888
200802958
GZVN/21198/09
200900680
200800702
200900676
200901216
STA/21042/09
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MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 39, Meisjes, 100m rugslag, Voorronde

Serie 7 van 8, 9:16

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Phyllis Legein
Anouk Leurs
Amélie Roox
Myrthe Stelten
Julie van Nispen
Emma Ketelaars
Lucie Tordeur
Lynn Peters

Serie 8 van 8, 9:18

1

O~NOOLhA WN

Hadewych Forschelen
Lotte Blanken

Bette Peetoom

Luus Gielens

Lina Van Avondt

Lore Vlamijnck

Aurora Zangari

Jody Meertens

ZPC Nederweert

ZEPS

ZDKB

Hellas-Glana

Z&PV Nuenen

Hellas-Glana

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Mosa~Regio

MNC Dordrecht

SBC2000

DAW

PSV

Swimming Team Aalter

Swimming Team Aalter

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

1:15.35
1:14.23
1:11.10
1:08.22
1:09.34
1:13.54
1:15.03
1:17.26

1:15.10
1:13.70
1:09.99
1:07.82
1:09.26
1:12.86
1:14.73
1:16.27

200801396
200900232
ZDKB/21072/08
200900234
200800290
200800354
GZVN/21194/09
200900454

200903572
200801476
200801808
200900138
STA/21039/09
STA/21024/09
GZVN/21195/09
GZVN/21267/09
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